

Golf club insurance, perfected.

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Attention Business Editors:

Signature Golf Insurance Announces 'Claim Forgiveness' for Signature Golf Customers

TORONTO, CANADA - September 04, 2008 - Signature Golf Insurance, Canada's leading golf club insurance solution, today announced a Claim Forgiveness Program that breaks the mold of existing golf course insurance programs.

"We are in the business of establishing long-term relationships with our customers and we understand that despite the highest levels of care and caution, accidents can happen." said James Grant, president & CEO of Signature Risk Partners Inc.

"Events like lightening strikes and wind-storms are a fact of life in the golf business however they are not necessarily a reflection of the management at the facility," said Grant. "In the past, many insurers have been quick to raise rates after a single claim, but that is not how we operate and our customers take comfort in our commitment to them," and he added, "Some programs make their customers earn this type of feature over time, but with Signature Golf claim forgiveness is available on day one."

The Signature Golf Claim Forgiveness program demonstrates Signature Golf's commitment to its golf course customers and is a key component of the programs innovative features and exceptional coverage.

In addition to the widely admired Audubon ACSP premium credit, clubs insured by Signature Golf receive superior insurance coverage at competitive rates.

For more information on the terms and conditions of Signature Golf's Claim Forgiveness Program or to speak with an authorized Signature Golf insurance broker in your area please visit our website at www.signaturerisk.com or call us toll free at (800) 260-9921.

About Signature Golf

Signature Golf is a best-in-class golf course insurance program that was custom built after two years of intensive industry research. The program is designed for professionally managed golf course facilities with a track record of operational excellence and its customers include some of Canada's finest golf clubs.

About Signature Risk Partners Inc.

Signature Risk Partners Inc. creates and manages specialty insurance programs for selected industries and niche markets. Based in Toronto, Signature Risk works with global insurance experts located in the United States, Bermuda and London, U.K. who are leaders in underwriting, consulting and brokerage.

For more information, contact:

James M. Grant, President & CEO Signature Risk Partners Inc.

Tel.: (800) 260-9921 or Email: jgrant@signaturerisk.com,